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Total Segment score

Deductions

Sum Of Scores of Technical
Panel

Program Component
Score

Choreography

Performance

Transitions

Skating Skills

Factor

Other Falls
Fall

Missing Elements

Judge QOE AVG

J3 QOE

J2 QOE

J1 QOE

Code

Name

Index

1.35 232 000 3.67

1.00 0.75
1.00

0.67 0.75 0.83

0.75
0.50 0.50 0.75

0.75 0.75

0.60
J1
J2
3
J4
J5
J6
17
J8

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

(0.07)
(0.03)
(0.20)
(0.30)
(0.20)
(0.40)

-1
0
-2
-1
-2
-1
0
0
0
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Total Segment score

Deductions

Sum Of Scores of Technical
Panel

Program Component
Score

Choreography

Performance

Transitions

Skating Skills

Factor

Other Falls

10137 Sloiwd Gl

Fall

Missing Elements

Judge QOE AVG

Jls B— U o1 4 > dosd ol

J3 QOE

J2 QOE

RUTICIA G TR~ P =Y

J1 QOE

Code

Name

Index

-0.50 3.47

2.72

1.25

1.00 0.75

0.75 0.75 0.58
0.75

0.75 0.50 0.75
0.75 0.75 0.25

0.60
J1
J2
3
J4
J5
J6
17
J8

0

0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0

(0.20)
(0.13)
(0.20)
(0.20)
(0.30)
(0.27)

0
-2
-2
-2
0
-3
-1
0
0
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Total Segment score

Deductions

Sum Of Scores of Technical
Panel

Program Component
Score

Choreography

Performance

Transitions

Skating Skills

Factor

Other Falls
Fall

Missing Elements

Judge QOE AVG

J3 QOE

J2 QOE

J1 QOE

Code

Name

Index

-0.50 2.58

2.03

1.05

0.58 0.58 0.58
0.75 0.75 0.75
0.50 0.50 0.50
0.50 0.50 0.50

0.60
J1
J2
3
J4
J5
J6
17
J8

0

0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

(0.13)
(0.30)
(0.17)
(0.27)
(0.40)

-1 -1
-3 -3
-2 -1
-1 -1
-1 -2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

2
-3
2
0
1
0
0
0
0
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Total Segment score

Deductions

Sum Of Scores of Technical
Panel

Program Component
Score

Choreography

Performance

Transitions

Skating Skills

Factor

Other Falls
Fall

Missing Elements

Judge QOE AVG

J3 QOE

J2 QOE

J1 QOE

Code

Name

Index

1.67 0.00 2.37

0.70

0.42 033 0.42
0.50 0.50 0.50
0.25 0.25 0.25
0.50 0.25 0.50
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